Show Name: NPHA Pleasure Celebration 2014

Event: 1 Junior Horse Trail

Jason Smith Placings (AA Judge)

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Futera Somethin Else Q66434 Julie Coen
2 Good Therapy Q66063 Sapphire Shearer 472946
3 SVQ My Only Asset Q68454 Taylah-Jo Watts 459539
4 Triandibo Infullplay Q66196 Helen Lamont 341404
5 Sumthin Dreams R Made Of 7009 M & A Nowlan 418831
6 Gracefull Prophecy Q69336 Mariella Winisdoerfer
Hypnotize Q65477 Julie Broad
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event: 2 Amateur Junior Horse Trail

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Triandibo Infullplay Q66196 Helen Lamont 341404
2 Triandibo Inblack Velvet Q72101 Liz Christian 466537
3 FB Shes A Gold Digger Q71605 Mark Ferguson 471465
4 Riverdowns Strut 'N' Style GC61619 Susan Jackson F10542
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event: 2A Amateur Senior Horse Trail

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Triandibo Incede Q58481 Fran Christian
2 Flashy Priority Q49723 G & W Jenkins 470616
3 Gatecrasher Q60518 Margaret Lewis 358699
4 Lopin For Gold Q62837 Mark Ferguson 471465
5 Triandibo Flamin Lynx Q47904 Liz Christian 466537
6 Daydreaming Q72295 Kerry Blackaller 470419

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event: 3 Junior Youth Trail

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILl  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Hunt Em Down 12164 Cassandra Geshwend 9784
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event: 4 Senior Youth Trail

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Triandibo Intrinsichic Q58223 Judith Cotterill 294926
2 SVQ My Only Asset Q68454 Taylah-Jo Watts 459539
3 Triandibo Intriplechick Q54460 Jessica Evans 472184
4 RRD Somethin To Shine Q64682 Lana Kelderman 464620
5 Infinity Q54395 Cheryl Gebhart 456360

6 Lil Red Rodder Q58449 Gavin & Lisa Lang 467556



Event: 5 Select Amateur Trail

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 Futera Somethin Else Q6643

2 OP Smokeys Bandit A2-603
3 Triandibo Incede Q58481
4 Kool Tomcat Q47047

5 Zips Tomboy Q37803

6 Triandibo Intrinsichic Q58223

Event: 6 Yearling Led Trail

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 Dads Ace Of Spades Q75583

2 LWH Ace My Champagne  BR62497
3 SQ Range Rover Q75575

4 Dun Somethin Grand Q77783

5 Hot Boston Doll Q78218

6 RD Five Card Charlie 14914

Event: 7 2year old Trail

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 Tally S Dontalkjustkiss 12948

2 Dads Steppin It Out Q73017
3 Its Ruff In Heaven Q74900
4 Kanya Cee A Star Q74899

5 FB Fancy Being Invited Q74288
6 Pure Perfexion 13042

Event: 8 Senior Horse Trail

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 Daydreaming Q72295

2 Triandibo Flamin Lynx Q47904
3 Triandibo Incede Q58481

4 Triandibo Intrinsichic Q58223

5 Invited Tiger Q59002

6 Infinity Q54395
Hez Radical Two Q50759
Lopin For Gold Q62837

Event: 9 3year old Trail

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNERS NAME

Julie Coen

Leonie Gorski

Fran Christian
Janette Wallace

Sam Skilling

Judith Cotterill

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNERS NAME

P & L Steers

Jo Fowler

Wakeham Family
Brett Fisher

Janelle Boller

Real Deal Perf

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNFERS NAME

Ellen Meagher

P & L Steers

Susan Elliott

Judy Martin

Glen Stibbard

Teresa Brabeck

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNFERS NAME

Kerry Blackaller

Liz Christian

Fran Christian

Judith Cotterill
Xtreme Quarter
Cheryl Gebhart
Amanda Bos

Mark Ferguson

UAL NUMBER OF EN

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

89731
446478
349169
442450
463498
294926

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

305434
F2959
287997
469079
471132
9504
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

9319
305434
463508
432930
275843

8195

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

470419
466537
349169
294926
469601
456360
328064
471465
TRIES IN



1 SVQ Kiss My Assetts Q71049

2 GJC Surely Im Lopin

Q71391

3 Triandibo Inblack Velvet Q72101

4 FB Shes A Gold Digger

5 QXH Invite Picosa
6 Glenlock Bellissimo
Krymsun All Over

Event:

1 Sure A Fine Cowboy
2 Havin A Good Time
3 YLS Dont Question It
4 SC Pleasurised

5 Winderadeen Somethin Blue Q62842
6 DNA Perfectly Dreamy

Q71605
Q71864
Q72241
B12417

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILL  HORSE REGO

Q70898
Q70243
Q69766

9432

GC61439

FB Fancy Being Invited Q74288

Riverdowns Strut 'N' Style GC61619

Good Therapy Q660

Event:

63

11 Senior Horse Western Pleasure

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 GJC Dropit Like Its Hot Q64612

2 Sure A Pretty Blaze
3 Invited Tiger

5 Somethin Stylish
6 Gatecrasher
Winderadeen Hot Ice

Q72853

Q59002
4 | Always Want To Win

Q70358
Q64928
Q60518
Q59429

ACT

10 Open Walk/Jog Western Pleasure

ACT

Megan Richards
Fiona Conway

Liz Christian

Mark Ferguson
Graham Shearer

G & M Crawford
Melinda Russell

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNERS NAME

Liz Newnham

Linda Gillroy

Victoria Rath

Naomi Biancon
Robyn Milne

Renee Scott

Glen Stibbard

Susan Jackson
Sapphire Shearer
UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNFERS NAME

Gary Bolan
Kahtleen Peterson
Xtreme Quarter
Rebecca Fatchen
Rebecca Rawlings
Margaret Lewis
Naomi Lawlor

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN
Event: 12 Amateur Junior Horse Western Pleasure
PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILl  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 Good Ride Girl Q73986

2 Winderadeen Ceeiliki
3 YLS Guilty Pleasure
4 RQH The Dutchess
5 No Need To Be Blue
6 SVQ Kiss My Assetts

DNA Perfectly Dreamy

Stylish Invitation

Event:

1 Sure A Fine Cowboy

thot Q65952

Q70510
61847
Q70291
Q71049
GC61439

Q69842

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILL  HORSE REGO

Q70898

ACT

13 Select Amateur Western Pleasure

Paula Balgera

D & E Neylon

Yasmin Lee Steere
Donna Grech

W & G Tangey
Megan Richards
Renee Scott

Cathie Guthrie

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNERS NAME

Liz Newnham

149915
462016
466537
471465
474058
458292

5759

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

470386
470460
465589

373316
F11233

275843
F10542

472946
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

465374
156663
469601
384892
453449
358699
468356
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

420026
461165
358730
F11372
265307
149915
F11233
470177
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

470386



2 No Need To Be Blue Q70291
3 Futera Somethin Else Q66434
4 Havin A Good Time Q70243

5 Sheza Code Red Q73441
6 Winderadeen Regencee Q41149
Triandibo Incede Q58481

OP Smokeys Bandit A2-603

ACT

W & G Tangey

Julie Coen

Linda Gillroy

G & M Crawford
Kerrie Martin

Fran Christian

Leonie Gorski

UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: 14 Amateur Senior Horse Western Pleasure

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILL  HORSE REGO

Q60136

1 Winderadeen Somehotlies

2 Somethin Stylish Q64928

3 GJC Dropit Like Its Hot Q64612

4 A Cool Breeze Q55399

5 Gatecrasher Q60518

6 | Always Want ToWin Q70358
SC Pleasurised 9432
Flashy Priority Q49723

ACT

Event: 15 Junior Youth Western Horsemanship

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

No placing

ACT

Event. 16 Senior Youth Western Horsemanship

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILL  HORSE REGO

1 Lil Red Rodder Q58449

2 RD Queen High Special 13676

3 Hypnotize Q65477

4 RRD Somethin To Shine Q64682

5 Triandibo Intrinsichic Q58223

6 Triandibo Intriplechick Q54460
SVQ My Only Asset Q68454

Event: 17 Amateur Western Horsemanship

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 A Cool Breeze Q55399
2 Triandibo Flamin Lynx Q47904

3 Gatecrasher Q60518
4 Blue Gums Absoloot Class Act 10760
5 SC Pleasurised 9432

6 YLS Dont Question It Q69766
Triandibo Infullplay Q66196
Winderadeen Somehotlies Q60136

ACT

OWNERS NAME

Kayla Senior
Rebecca Rawlings
Gary Bolan

Brooke Chapman
Margaret Lewis
Rebecca Fatchen
Naomi Biancon

G & W Jenkins

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNFERS NAME

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNERS NAME

Gavin & Lisa Lang
Real Deal Perf

Julie Broad

Lana Kelderman
Judith Cotterill
Jessica Evans
Taylah-Jo Watts

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNFERS NAME

Brooke Chapman
Liz Christian
Margaret Lewis
Georgie Firth
Naomi Biancon
Victoria Rath
Helen Lamont
Kayla Senior

265307
89731
470460
458292
470145
349169
446478
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

462318

453449
465374
434658
358699
384892

470616
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

467556
6504

464620
294926
472184
459539
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

434658
466537
358699

7718

465589
341404
462318



ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: 18 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 Triandibo Incede Q58481 Fran Christian

2 Triandibo Intrinsichic Q58223 Judith Cotterill

3 Winderadeen Somethin Blue Q62842 Robyn Milne

4 Winderadeen Cee B King Q52939 Trish Shugg

5 Futera Somethin Else Q66434 Julie Coen

6 Zips Tomboy Q37803 Sam Skilling
Winderadeen Regencee Q41149 Kerrie Martin
OP Smokeys Bandit A2-603 Leonie Gorski
Blue Denim N Lace Q37567 Janette Wallace

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: 19 All Age Western Riding

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
1 Hez Radical Two Q50759 Amanda Bos
2 Triandibo Flamin Lynx Q47904 Liz Christian
3 Triandibo Infullplay Q66196 Helen Lamont

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN
Event: 20 Youth Western Riding
PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 Triandibo Intriplechick Q54460 Jessica Evans
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: 21 Amateur Western Riding

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
1 Triandibo Flamin Lynx Q47904 Liz Christian
2 OP Smokeys Bandit A2-603 Leonie Gorski

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN
Event: 22 Junior Horse Reining
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 Dinrufnit Q71230 Peggy Salmon
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: 23 Youth Reining
PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 Dinrufnit Q71230 Peggy Salmon
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event:. 25 Amateur Reining

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

349169
294926
373316
470383
89731
463498
470145
446478
442450
TRIES IN

MEMBER #
328064
466537

341404
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

472184
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

466537
446478
TRIES IN

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

TRIES IN



PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 OP Smokeys Bandit A2-603

Leonie Gorski

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: C $8,000 Junior Horse Western Pleasure Derby

PLACING HORSES NAMFE INFUIL HORSERFGO = = OWNFRS NAME

1 YLS After Party Q68250

2 Gracefull Prophecy Q69336

3 Amazen Grace Q72518

4 Sumthin Dreams R Made Of 7009

5 Good Ride Girl Q73986

6 Winderadeen Ceeilikithot Q65952

7 BPS Hot N Sassy Q67754

8 Iva Classy Chassy Q78342

9 Sure A Fine Cowboy Q70898
10 YLS Dont Question It Q69766

Tim & Carolyn Regnis
Mariella Winisdoerfer
Robyn Davies

M & A Nowlan

Paula Balgera

D & E Neylon

Kerrie Bellden

Gavin Rawlings

Liz Newnham
Victoria Rath

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: | $1,000 Select Amateur Western Pleasure Stakes

PLACING HORSES NAMFE INFUIL HORSERFGO = = OWNFRS NAME

1 Sure A Fine Cowboy Q70898

2 No Need To Be Blue Q70291

3 Sheza Code Red Q73441

4 Glenlock Bellissimo Q72241

5 Winderadeen Somethin Blue Q62842
6 Havin A Good Time Q70243

Liz Newnham
W & G Tangey
G & M Crawford
G & M Crawford
Robyn Milne
Linda Gillroy

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: B $10,000 3 year old Western Pleasure Futurity

PLACING HORSES NAMFE INFUIL HORSERFGO = = OWNFRS NAME

1 RD Ten Times Hotter B13611

2 Krymsun All Over B12417

3 MTC Easy Tiger Q75509

4 Xtreme Dream Q72201

5 Shes Hot Stuff Q69935

6 SVQ Kiss My Assetts Q71049
7 YLS Knowtorious Q72559
8 Cee Somethin Special Q70814
9 Scorchin Q70114

10 YLS Guilty Pleasure Q70510

Real Deal Perf
Melinda Russell
Cassandra Huyshe
Maco Park Pty Ltd
Melissa Cruden
Megan Richards
Yasmin Lee Steer
Steve Leggett
Tracy Van Leeuwe
Yasmin Lee Steer

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: D $3,000 Senior Horse Western Pleasure Stakes

PLACING HORSES NAMFE INFUIL HORSFERFGO = = OWNFRS NAME

1 Sure A Pretty Blaze Q72853
2 Daydreaming Q72295

Kahtleen Peterson
Kerry Blackaller

MEMBER #

446478
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

445420

460953
418831
420026
461165
437675
420787
470386
465589
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

470386
265307
458292
458292
373316
470460
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

6504
5759
304395

464705

149915
€358730

468728
n471974
€358730
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

156663
470419



3 Winderadeen Some Blumagic Q57933
4 Somethin Stylish Q64928
5 GJC Dropit Like Its Hot Q64612
6 Winderadeen Hot Ice Q59429
7 Gatecrasher Q60518
8 Invited Tiger Q59002
9 Hez Radical Two Q50759
10 I Always Want To Win Q70358

Event:

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 Good Ride Girl Q73986

2 Somethin Stylish Q64928

3 Winderadeen Somehotlies Q60136
4 Scorchin Q70114

5 No Need To Be Blue Q70291
6 | Always Want ToWin Q70358
7 Winderadeen Sam lam Q63593

8 Winderadeen Ceeilikithot Q65952
9 YLS Guilty Pleasure Q70510
10 GJC Dropit Like Its Hot Q64612

Event:

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 Sure A Pretty Blaze Q73853

2 Gracefull Prophecy Q69336
3 Amazen Grace Q72518
4 Hypnotize Q65477

5 Iva Classy Chassy Q78342
6 Certainly Pretty

7 QXH Invite Picosa Q71864
8 SVQ My Only Asset Q68454

Event:

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 The Lazy One Q74014

2 To Lazy To Invest Q78437

3 QXH Tigers Invited Q74134
4 QXH Ima Lil Tiger Q74137

5 SVQ Cashed Up Q73282
6 CP | Believe Q75368

7 Hot Like A Sunrise Q78213

8 Pure Perfexion 13042

9 VS Heartbeat Q73998

10 Tally S Dontalkjustkiss 12948

Mary Gale

Rebecca Rawlings

Gary Bolan

Naomi Lawlor

Margaret Lewis

Xtreme Quarter

Amanda Bos

Rebecca Fatchen
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

E $3,000 Amateur Western Pleasure Stakes

OWNERS NAME

Paula Balgera
Rebecca Rawlings
Kayla Senior
Tracy Van Leeuwen
W & G Tangey
Rebecca Fatchen
Anji Chapman
D & E Neylon
Yasmin Lee Steere
Gary Bolan

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

H $1,000 Youth Western Pleasure Stakes

OWNFERS NAME

Kahtleen Peterson
Mariella Winisdoerfer
Robyn Davies
Julie Broad
Gavin Rawlings
G &L Lang
Graham Shearer
Taylah-Jo Watts

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

A $15,000 2 yo Western Pleasure Futurity

OWNFERS NAME

Kerry Blackaller
LP Dream QH's
Ashley Vandenbogert
Xtreme Quarter
Pam Neal
Amanda Harry
Joseph Wallace
Teresa Brabeck
Kerrie Martin
Ellen Meagher

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

470295
453449
465374
468356
358699
469601
328064
384892
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

420026
453449
462318
471974
265307
384892
430851
461165
358730
465374
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

156663

460953

420787
467556
474058
459539
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

470419
473591
460620
469601
468719
468028
468655

8195
470145

9319

TRIES IN



Event: F $1,000 Ltd 3YO & Over Western Pleasure Stakes

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Winderadeen Hot Ice Q59429 Naomi Lawlor 468356
2 Circle K Cowboy Cassanova 12145 Emily Singleton 10324
3 YLS Knowtorious Q72559 Yasmin Lee Steere 358730
4 | Like That 11762 Claire Harris 6304
5 Deckin Hot Q74963 Samantha Hargrave 470216
6 Winderadeen Samlam Q63593 Anji Chapman 430851
7 Play Somethin Country Q72825 Danielle Franchina 354259
8 Hez Radical Two Q50759 Amanda Bos 328064
9 Certainly Pretty G &L Lang 467556

10 Shes Hot Stuff Q69935 Melissa Cruden 464705
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event: G $1,000 Amateur Ltd Western Pleasure Stakes

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
Q60136 462318
1 Winderadeen Somehotlies Kayla Senior

2 GJC Dropit Like Its Hot Q64612 Gary Bolan 465374
3 Somethin Stylish Q64928 Rebecca Rawlings 453449
4 MTC Easy Tiger Q75509 Cassandra Huyshe 304395

5 Gracefull Prophecy Q69336 Mariella Winisdoerffer
6 Scorchin Q70114 Tracy Van Leeuwen 471974
7 SVQ Kiss My Assetts Q71049 Megan Richards 149915
8 Mr Expensive Q48327 Alison Dimery 467246
9 Flashy Priority Q49723 G & W Jenkins 470616
10 Stylish Invitation Q69842 Cathie Guthrie 470177

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event. 26 2 year old Western Pleasure

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Twist N Somethin Hot Q72792 Lesley Stewart 281064
2 Somethin About Stella Q72786 Paula Balgera 420026
3 Obvious Obsession Q78073 Rebecca Rawlings 453449
4 YLS Thats My Name Q75889 Yasmin Lee Steere 358736
5 Kanya Cee A Star Q74899 Judy Martin 432930
6 Australia Heart Q77370 Mal Anderson
7 RL Hava Good One Q78181 Nicole Morrison 466077
Just Naturally Good Q72722 Debbie Cameron 456103
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event: 27 Junior Horse Western Pleasure

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
Q69336
1 Gracefull Prophecy Q69336 Mariella Winisdoerffer
2 Good Investment Q69111 Sally Cole 61721
3 Amazen Grace Q72518 Robyn Davies 460953

4 Futera Somethin Else Q66434 Julie Coen 89731



5 BPS Hot N Sassy Q67754
6 Triandibo Infullplay Q66196
7 Winderadeen Happy Chappy Q67990

Event: 28 Ltd 2yo Western Pleasure

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILL  HORSE REGO

1 Australia Heart Q77370

2 Kanya Cee A Star Q74899

3 YLS Thas My Name Q75889
4 Tally S Dontalkjustkiss 12948

5 FB Fancy Being Invited Q74288
6 Hey Kool Kisser 13782

7 Deliberate Prophecy Q77373

Event: 29 3year old Western Pleasure

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 RD Ten Times Hotter B13611

2 No Need To Be Blue Q70291

3 Somethin Sunlusive Q73369

4 QXH Invite Picosa Q71864

5 Certainly Pretty

6 Shes Hot Stuff Q69935

7 Hot Twist N Cracka Q70369
Crackerlackin Q71478

Event: 30 Open Walk/Trot HUS

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 Blazin Saddles Q74697

2 My Intuition Q55085

3 Tiger On The Loose Q69814
4 Good Therapy Q66063

5 Chips Hot N Rockin A1-10483

6 Winderadeen Kay Barpass Q48004

SC Pleasurised 9432
FB Spot The Tiger Q-70051
TNL Guns N Roses 11244

ACT

ACT

ACT

Kerrie Bellden
Helen Lamont

O De Sousa & A Sainsbury

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNERS NAME

Mal Anderson

Judy Martin

Yasmin Lee Steere
Ellen Meagher

Glen Stibbard

Kelly Thomas
Rebecca Turner

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNFERS NAME

Real Deal Perf

W & G Tangey
Rebecca Rawlings
Graham Shearer

G &L Lang

Melissa Cruden
Jessica Norton

Alison Dimery

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNFERS NAME

Selina Phillips
Georgia Leva
Samantha Yarrington
Sapphire Shearer
Natalie Fries

Anthea Arnol

Naomi Biancon

L & P Louw

G & S Zuev

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN
Event: M $1,000 2yo Hunter Under Saddle Futurity
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 Invitation To Lie Q73114 Kerrie Martin

2 QXH Invite Lisajet Q74133 Xtreme Quarter
3 Back To Black Q74993 Zhana Di Candilo
4 SVQ Cashed Up Q73282 Pam Neal

5 Tally S One Happy Kamper 12950 J & M Mort

437675

341404

463326
TRIES IN

432930
358736
9319
275843
9844

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

6504
265307
453449
474058
467556
464705
457657
467246

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

469544
474371
465581
472946
460285
465103

466172
6812
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

470145
469601
455859
468719

5630



6 Blazin Saddles Q74697 Selina Phillips 469544

7 Tally S Dontalkjustkiss 12948 Ellen Meagher 9319

8 Just Naturally Good Q72722 Debbie Cameron 456103

9 RL Hava Good One Q78181 Nicole Morrison 466077

10 Sonnys Fancy Profit Q76007 Taylah Jo Watts 459539
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event: 31 Junior Youth Hunter Under Saddle

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Hunt Em Down 12164 Cassandra Geshwend 9784
2 JQ Sonny Zippo Q44021 WRB Training
3 AR Awesome Drive Dazhara Mears
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event: K $1,000 Open Hunter Under Saddle Stakes

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Invitation To Lie Q73114 Kerrie Martin 470145
2 Winderadeen Hot N Sweet Q69546 Loretta Thomas 469244
3 Ten Shades Of Krymsun 13960 Crystal Harris 10086
4 Radical Ceecret Q62075 H & L Van Dyk 221028
5 GJC Surely Im Lopin Q71391 Fiona Conway 462016
6 Tiger On The Loose Q69814 Samantha Yarrington 465581
7 GF Cattle Camp Kid Q64161 Anita Vickers 469064
8 Graphite 12497 Garry Burling 4344
9 Blazing Hot Rhythm Q68062 | & H Wilbraham 464479

10 TNL Guns N Roses 11244 G & S Zuev 6812
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event: 32 Senior Youth Hunter Under Saddle

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Winderadeen Hot N Sweet Q69546 Loretta Thomas 469244
2 Spark In The Dark Q71987 H & L Van Dyk 221028
3 Lil Red Rodder Q58449 Gavin & Lisa Lang 467556
4 SVQ My Only Asset Q68454 Taylah-Jo Watts 459539
5 Cee Im A Tiger Lady Q70315 Caitlin Henderson 469512
6 Triandibo Intriplechick Q54460 Jessica Evans 472184
7 Good Therapy Q66063 Sapphire Shearer 472946

Ima Ten Special Q65467 Andrea Trebbin 374645

Hypnotize Q65477 Julie Broad

RRD Somethin To Shine Q64682 Lana Kelderman 464620
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event: J $1,000 Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle Derby

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Ten Shades Of Krymsun 13960 Crystal Harris 10086
2 Winderadeen Hot N Sweet Q69546 Loretta Thomas 469244
3 Blazing Hot Rhythm Q68062 | & H Wilbraham 464479

4 GJC Surely Im Lopin Q71391 Fiona Conway 462016



5 Tiger On The Loose Q69814 Samantha Yarrington 465581

6 BPS Hot N Sassy Q67754 Kerrie Bellden 437675

7 SVQ Kiss My Assetts Q71049 Megan Richards 149915

8 Graphite 12497 Garry Burling 4344

9 TNL Guns N Roses 11244 G & S Zuev 6812

10 Good Therapy Q66063 Sapphire Shearer 472946
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event: N $1,000 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Stakes

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Winderadeen Hot N Sweet Q69546 Loretta Thomas 469244
2 Blazing Hot Rhythm Q68062 | & H Wilbraham 464479
3 QXH Invite Lisajet Q74133 Xtreme Quarter 469601
4 GF Cattle Camp Kid Q64161 Anita Vickers 469064
5 SVQ My Only Asset Q68454 Taylah-Jo Watts 459539
6 Cee Im A Tiger Lady Q70315 Caitlin Henderson 469512
7 Lil Red Rodder Q58449 Gavin & Lisa Lang 467556
8 Ima Ten Special Q65467 Andrea Trebbin 374645
9 Good Therapy Q66063 Sapphire Shearer 472946

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event: 33 Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Radical Ceecret Q62075 H & L Van Dyk 221028
2 Triandibo Incede Q58481 Fran Christian 349169
3 GF Cattle Camp Kid Q64161 Anita Vickers 469064
4 Invited Tiger Q59002 Xtreme Quarter 469601
5 SC Pleasurised 9432 Naomi Biancon
6 Hez Radical Two Q50759 Amanda Bos 328064
Ima Ten Special Q65467 Andrea Trebbin 374645
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event: L $1,000 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Stakes

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Doing It Sweet Q65139 Brooke Chapman 465845
2 Tiger On The Loose Q69814 Samantha Yarrington 465581
3 Winderadeen Ceeilikithot Q65952 D & E Neylon 461165
4 SVQ Kiss My Assetts Q71049 Megan Richards 149915
5 Winderadeen Somehotlies Q60136 Kayla Senior 462318
6 Ima Ten Special Q65467 Andrea Trebbin 374645
7 Mr Expensive Q48327 Alison Dimery 467246
8 Seriously Ten Q52366 Ashleigh Maxwell 427262
9 Winderadeen Kay Barpass Q48004 Anthea Arnol 465103

10 Cee Change Q67048 Madeleine Kay 445157
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event: 34 2 year old Hunter Under Saddle

PLACING HORSES NAMFE INFUIL HORSFRFGO = OWNFRSNAMFE = MEMBFR#



1 QXH Invite Lisajet Q74133 Xtreme Quarter 469601

2 Back To Black Q74993 Zhana Di Candilo 455859
3 SVQ Cashed Up Q73282 Pam Neal 468719
4 Blazin Saddles Q74697 Selina Phillips 469544
5 Tally S One Happy Kamper 12950 J & M Mort 5630
6 Kanya Cee A Star Q74899 Judy Martin 432930
7 FB Fancy Being Invited Q74288 Glen Stibbard 275843

Sonnys Fancy Profit Q76007 Taylah Jo Watts 459539

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event: 35 Amateur Ltd Hunter Under Saddle

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Fabio 8867 Georgi Bartolo 8143
2 Tiger On The Loose Q69814 Samantha Yarrington 465581
3 Winderadeen Ceeilikithot Q65952 D & E Neylon 461165
4 SC Pleasurised 9432 Naomi Biancon
5 Winderadeen Kay Barpass Q48004 Anthea Arnol 465103
6 Blue Gums Absoloot Class Act 10760 Georgie Firth 7718
7 Mr Expensive Q48327 Alison Dimery 467246

Ima Ten Special Q65467 Andrea Trebbin 374645
My Intuition Q55085 Georgia Leva 474371
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event: 36 Amateur Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Doing It Sweet Q65139 Brooke Chapman 465845
2 Seriously Ten Q52366 Ashleigh Maxwell 427262
3 Winderadeen Somehotlies Q60136 Kayla Senior 462318
4 Fabio 8867 Georgi Bartolo 8143
5 SC Pleasurised 9432 Naomi Biancon
6 Mr Expensive Q48327 Alison Dimery 467246
Ima Ten Special Q65467 Andrea Trebbin 374645
Blue Gums Absoloot Class A10760 Georgie Firth 7718
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event: 37 3year old Hunter Under Saddle

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 GJC Surely Im Lopin Q71391 Fiona Conway 462016
2 Graphite 12497 Garry Burling 4344
3 Spark In The Dark Q71987 H & L Van Dyk 221028
4 RQH Wotwasithinkin Q75629 Graham Shearer 474058
5 FB Spot The Tiger Q-70051 L & P Louw 466172
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event: 38 Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #

1 Spark In The Dark Q71987 H & L Van Dyk 221028
2 Winderadeen Cee B King Q52939 Trish Shugg 470383



3 Triandibo Incede
4 Just Naturally Good
5 OP Smokeys Bandit

Event:

1 Blazing Hot Rhythm
2 Tiger On The Loose
3 Triandibo Infullplay

4 TNL Guns N Roses
5 BPS Hot N Sassy

6 Naturally Black

Event:

1 Tiger On The Loose
2 Triandibo Infullplay

Q58481
Q72722
A2-603

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILL  HORSE REGO

Q68062
Q69814
Q66196
11244
Q67754
Q68941

Q69814
Q66196

3 Triandibo Inblack Velvet Q72101

Event:

1 TNL Guns N Roses
2 GF Cattle Camp Kid
3 Graphite

5 SC Pleasurised
6 FB Spot The Tiger

Event:

41 Limited Hunter Under Saddle

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

11244
Q64161

12497
4 Tally S One Happy Kamper 12950

9432
Q-70051

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 Cee Im A Tiger Lady Q70315

2 RRD Somethin To Shine

3 Hypnotize

4 SVQ My Only Asset
5 Lil Red Rodder

6 Nashville

Q65477
Q68454
Q58449

Q73750

7 Triandibo Intriplechick Q54460

Event:

43 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILL  HORSE REGO

1 Triandibo Flamin Lynx Q47904

Q64682

ACT

39 Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

ACT

ACT

ACT

42 Senior Youth Hunt Seta Equitation

ACT

Fran Christian

Debbie Cameron
Leonie Gorski

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNERS NAME

| & H Wilbraham
Samantha Yarrington
Helen Lamont

G & S Zuev

Kerrie Bellden

Karen Pemberton
UAL NUMBER OF EN

40 Amateur Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Samantha Yarrington
Helen Lamont

Liz Christian

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNFERS NAME

G & S Zuev

Anita Vickers

Garry Burling

J & M Mort

Naomi Biancon

L & P Louw

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNFERS NAME

Caitlin Henderson
Lana Kelderman

Julie Broad

Taylah-Jo Watts
Gavin & Lisa Lang
Maddison Lane
Jessica Evans

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNERS NAME

Liz Christian

349169

456103

446478
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

464479
465581
341404
6812
437675
472655
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

465581

341404

466537
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

6812
469064
4344
5630

466172
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

469512
464620

459539
467556
472594
472184
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

466537



2 Cee A Liberty Bells Q53789
3 SC Pleasurised 9432
4 Blue Gums Absoloot Class Act 10760

ACT

5 Doing It Sweet Q65139
6 Fabio 8867
7 All By Choice Q46397
Event: 44 Junior Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 AR Awesome Drive
2 Opulent Oak
3 Hunt Em Down

Q36178
12164

Event:

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILL  HORSE REGO

1 Winderadeen Somethin Blue Q62842
2 Spark In The Dark Q71987

3 Winderadeen Cee B King Q52939
4 Triandibo Incede Q58481

5 OP Smokeys Bandit A2-603

Event: Q $1,000 Yearling Halter Futurity

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 JPQ Burlesque Q75334

2 BM Subtlety Q75560

3 JPQ Sublime Q75335

4 Mr Skiptacular Q76189

5 HMF Ultimately Hot 13501

6 JPQ Victorias Secret Q75768
7 Shez Like Diamonds Q75024
8 Hear The Cheers BR62283
9 Subtle Breeze Q75432

10 Riverdowns Awe'll class BR62334

Event: 46 Amateur Showmanship

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 YLS Dont Question It Q69766
2 Triandibo Inblack Velvet Q72101
3 Riverdowns Strut 'N' Style GC61619

4 A Cool Breeze Q55399
5 Pawsitively Indulgent Q57096
6 Gatecrasher Q60518

7 Winderadeen Somehotlies Q60136
Gentle Persuation Q5499

ACT

45 Select Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

ACT

ACT

R & E Hoefchen
Naomi Biancon
Georgie Firth

Brooke Chapman
Georgi Bartolo
Madeleine Kay

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNFERS NAME

Dazhara Mears
Elizabeth Dimery
Cassandra

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNERS NAME

Robyn Milne

H & L Van Dyk

Trish Shugg

Fran Christian

Leonie Gorski

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNFERS NAME

Kylie Hardwicke
Daryll Stevens

Kylie Hardwicke
Natasha Smetheram
Jeffrey & Lee Ann Hall
Glenys Ham

Vicki McNamara
Shaun Pinney

Vicki Grylls

Debera Ebbett

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNFERS NAME

Victoria Rath

Liz Christian
Susan Jackson
Brooke Chapman
Anne Conolan
Margaret Lewis
Kayla Senior
Michelle Southgate

469645

7718
465845
8143
445157
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

467473
9784
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

373316
221028
470383
349169
446478
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

403410
18954
403410
471282
6567
446709
464266
F8183
364365
F1977
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

465589
466537
F10542
434658
470819
358699
462318
453150



ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN
Event: 47 Senior Youth Showmanship
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 RRD Somethin To Shine Q64682 Lana Kelderman 464620
2 Lil Red Rodder Q58449 Gavin & Lisa Lan g467556
3 Triandibo Intriplechick Q54460 Jessica Evans 472184
4 A Cool Breeze Q55399 Brooke Chapman 434658
5 Cee Im A Tiger Lady Q70315 Caitlin Henderso n469512
6 Good Therapy Q66063 Sapphire Shearer 472946
Hypnotize Q65477 Julie Broad
SVQ My Only Asset Q68454 Taylah-Jo Watts 459539
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN
Event: 48 Select Amateur Showmanship
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Blue Denim N Lace Q37567 Janette Wallace 442450
2 YLS Dont Question It Q69766 Victoria Rath 465589
3 Winderadeen Cee B King Q52939 Trish Shugg 470383
4 Kool Tomcat Q47047 Janette Wallace 442450
5 Winderadeen Mickay Boom Q21313 D &V Goring 455986
6 OP Smokeys Bandit A2-603 Leonie Gorski 446478
7 HMF Perception 10004 J & L Hall 6567
Triandibo Flamin Lynx Q47904 Liz Christian 466537
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN
Event: 49 Junior Youth Showmanship
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Pawsitively Indulgent Q57096 Anne Conolan 470819
2 Winderadeen Cee B King Q52939 Trish Shugg 470383
3 Hunt Em Down 12164 Cassandra 9784
4 Who Invited Tiger Q70076 Debbie Cameron 456103
5 Shez Classically Cool BT60023 S,R & | Bonanno F11621
6 Shameless Intentions  B12015 Katherine Mitche 18892
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN
Event: P $2,000 Weanling Halter Futurity
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Nareeb Nareeb Intimidate Q78436 M Beggs 81521
2 Investigate This 14487 A O'Connell/A 10225
3 The Game Changer Q78166 Gina Parry 468105
4 JPQ Hes Supremacy Q78421 Tina Marsden 463283
5 HR Sexy Enough D Livingstone/G&P Addamo F9999/F568
6 Miss Pretentious BR62475 Donna Grech F11372
7 JPQ Subtle Miss Te Q78590 Kylie Hardwicke Q78590
8 Lynlins Oneprettyhotace BR62477 Lyn Skelly F3563
9 Subtle Sensation 14359 Trish Cropp
10 SB Simply Subtle Q78098 Shonnay Smith 21915



Event:

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 Painted Cowgirl 12051
2 JVQ Infashion Q70155
3 Nareeb Nareeb This Is It Q64654

4 Resolute To ATe Q70359
5 Self Obsessed BR61437
6 Veloci Te Q59763

7 SBT Im Ur Priori Te Q74994
8 Syerra Laced Q72963

9 Riverdowns Awe'tomic Dream BR61618
10 Ice Q77221

Event: S $1,000 Non Pro Halter Stakes

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 JVQ Infashion Q70155
2 Nareeb Nareeb This Is It Q64654

3 Resolute To A Te Q70359
4 Self Obsessed BR61437
5 Glenlock Seductive Q75029
6 SQ A Subtle Touch Q75577
7 Veloci Te Q59763
8 SBT Im Ur Priori Te Q74994
9 EPS Inspirational B11499
10 Subtle Tribute Q74579

Event: 50 QH Weanling Filly

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 Sweet Enough Q78425

Event: 51 QH Yearling Filly

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILL  HORSE REGO

1 BM Subtlety Q75560

2 JPQ Victorias Secret Q75768

3 SQ A Subtle Touch Q75577

4 JPQ Sublime Q75335

5 Shez Like Diamonds Q75024
6 Subtle Breeze Q75432

7 Hot Boston Doll Q78218

Event: 52 QH Filly 2 years

R $1,000 2yo & over Halter Maturity

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNERS NAME

Kylie Hardwicke
Kylie Hardwicke
Melinda Roffey
Natasha Smetheram
Nicole Wilson
Samantha Daley

B Lewis/S Tilden
Brett Fisher

Debera Ebbett
Heather Bowditch
UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNFERS NAME

Kylie Hardwicke
Melinda Roffey
Natasha Smetheram
Nicole Wilson

Kerrie Sampson
Wakeham Family
Samantha Daley

B Lewis/S Tilden

V Pettingrove/S Pendlebury
Monica Moravek

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNFERS NAME

Deb Lewis
UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNERS NAME

Daryll Stevens
Glenys Ham
Wakeham Family
Kylie Hardwicke

Vicki McNamara

Vicki Grylls

Janelle Boller

UAL NUMBER OF EN

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

403410
459236
471282
F9772
470505
471480
469079
F1977
470796
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

403410
459236
471282
FO772
472396
287997
470505
471480
9787
471503
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

462275
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

18954
446709
287997
403410
464266
364365
471132

TRIES IN



PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 Glenlock Seductive Q75029

2 SBT Im Ur Priori Te Q74994
3 Twist N Somethin Hot Q72792
4 Just Naturally Good Q72722
5 KNK Simply Stylish

6 Triandibo Super Diva Q74111

Event: 53 QH Mare 3 yrs

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO
1 JVQ Infashion Q70155

2 Cee Im A Tiger Lady
3 Who Invited Tiger

Q70315
Q70076

Event:. 54 QH Mare 4 & Over

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILL  HORSE REGO

1 Nareeb Nareeb ThisIs It Q64654
2 Syerra Laced Q72963
3 Naturally Black Q68941

Event:
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL  HORSE REGO

Ch BM Subtlety Q75560
Res JVQ Infashion Q70155

Nareeb Nareeb ThisIs It Q64654

Event:. 55 Amateur QH Filly 3yrs & Under

ACT

ACT

ACT

54A Champion & Reserve QH Filly/Mare

OWNERS NAME

Kerrie Sampson

B Lewis/S Tilden
Lesley Stewart
Debbie Cameron
Samantha Cameron
Lynda Cavallo

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNERS NAME

Kylie Hardwicke
Caitlin Henderson
Debbie Cameron

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNERS NAME

Melinda Roffey

Brett Fisher

Karen Pemberton
UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNFERS NAME

Daryll Stevens
Kylie Hardwicke
Melinda Roffey

MEMBER #

472396
471480
281064
456103
474674

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

403410

469512

456103
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

459236

469079

472655
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

18954
403410
459236

ACTUAL NUMBER OF ENTRIES IN CLASS:

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 JVQ Infashion Q70155

2 Glenlock Seductive Q75029
3 SBT Im Ur Priori Te Q74994
4 SQ A Subtle Touch Q75577
5 Subtle Breeze Q75432

6 Just Naturally Good Q72722

7 KNK Simply Stylish

Event: 56 Amateur QH Mare 4 yrs & Over
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO

1 Nareeb Nareeb This Is It Q64654
2 Naturally Black Q68941

ACT

Kylie Hardwicke
Kerrie Sampson

B Lewis/S Tilden
Wakeham Family
Vicki Grylls

Debbie Cameron
Samantha Cameron
UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNFERS NAME

Melinda Roffey
Karen Pemberton

MEMBER #

403410
472396
471480
287997
364365
456103
474674
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

459236
472655



ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: 56A Champion & Reserve Amateur QH Filly/Mare

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
Ch JVQ Infashion Q70155 Kylie Hardwicke
Res Nareeb Nareeb This Is It Q64654 Melinda Roffey

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

403410
459236

ACTUAL NUMBER OF ENTRIES IN CLASS:

Event: 57 QH Weanling Gelding

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
1 The Game Changer Q78166 Gina Parry
2 SQ Im So Roanly Q78477 Wakeham Family
3 SB Simply Subtle Q78098 Shonnay Smith

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: 58 QH Yearling Gelding

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
1 Elusive Skip Q78520 Thereisa Witheridge
2 SQ Range Rover Q75575 Wakeham Family
3 RRD Close Range Q75022 B & D Sim

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: 59 QH Gelding 2 years

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
1 Nareeb Nareeb Celebration Q73110 M Beggs
2 Tally S Whos Charmin Who Q73591 Kimberley Lyons
3 Kanya Cee A Star Q74899 Judy Martin

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN
Event:. 60 QH Gelding 3 years
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 CP Somethin To Hot Tocopy Q70480 Melissa Cutroni
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: 61 QH Gelding 4 & over

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
1 Veloci Te Q59763 Samantha Daley
2 Priority Time Q59949 Michelle Summerhill
3 DMB Perennial Q60009 Scott Meyers
4 GF Cattle Camp Kid Q64161 Anita Vickers

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event:  61A Champion & Reserve QH Gelding

MEMBER #

468105

287997

21915
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

457413
287997

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

81521
472976
432930

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

457257
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

470505
219164
391920
469064
TRIES IN



PLACING HORSES NAMFE INFUIL HORSERFGO = OWNFRS NAME

Ch Nareeb Nareeb Celebration Q73110 M Beggs
Res Veloci Te Q59763 Samantha Daley

ACTUAL NUMBER OF ENTRIES IN CLASS:

Event: 62 Amateur QH Gelding 3yrs & Under

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
1 The Game Changer Q78166 Gina Parry
2 Elusive Skip Q78520 Thereisa Witheridge
3 SQ Range Rover Q75575 Wakeham Family
4 RRD Close Range Q75022 B & D Sim

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: 63 Amateur QH Gelding 4 yrs & Over

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
1 Priority Time Q59949 Michelle Summerhill
2 GF Cattle Camp Kid Q64161 Anita Vickers

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: 63A Champion & Reserve Amateur QH Gelding

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
Ch Priority Time Q59949 Michelle Summerhill
Res The Game Changer Q78166 Gina Parry

Elusive Skip Q78520 Thereisa Witheridge

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN
Event:. 64 QH Weanling Colt
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event:. 65 QH Yearling Colt

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
1 Mr Skiptacular Q76189 Natasha Smetheram
2 Dun Somethin Grand Q77783 Brett Fisher

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: 66 QH Colt 2 yrs

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
1 Subtle Tribute Q74579 Monica Moravek
2 Show Me Mister Q75372 Shonnay Smith

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: 67 QH Stallion 3 years

MEMBER #
81521

470505
9

MEMBER #
468105
457413
287997

TRIES IN

MEMBER #
219194

469064
TRIES IN

MEMBER #
219164
468105

457413
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

471282
469079
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

471503
21915
TRIES IN



PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 Resolute ToATe Q70359
2 Triandibo Intrepid Q71630

Natasha Smetheram
Trish Wettenhall
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN
Event: 68 QH Stallion 4 & Over
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1lce Q77221 Heather Bowditch

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN
Event: 68A CHAMPION & RESERVE QH colt/Stallion
PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Ch Resolute To A Te Q70359
Res Mr Skiptacular Q76189

Natasha Smetheram
Natasha Smetheram
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: 69 Amateur QH Colt 3 yrs & Under
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
1 Resolute To ATe Q70359

2 Subtle Tribute Q74579
3 Show Me Mister Q75372

Natasha Smetheram
Monica Moravek
Shonnay Smith

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event:. 70A Champion & Reserve QH Amateur Colt/Stallion
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Ch Resolute To A Te Q70359
Res Subtle Tribute Q74579

Natasha Smetheram
Monica Moravek

Event: 71 Appaloosa Filly under 2 Yrs

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
1 Hear The Cheers BR62283

2 Lynlins Oneprettyhotace BR62477
3 Miss Pretentious BR62475

4 Iron Horse Eyesa Dreamin BR62465

Shaun Pinney
Lyn Skelly
Donna Grech
W & L Pierpoint
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: 72 Appaloosa Filly 2yrs & Under 4 yrs
PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
1 Stillwaters Love N Lies BR62100

2 Riverdowns Ima Doll Tnite 62081
3 Stillwaters Sweet Thing 62418

Sharon Coldwell

Debera Ebbett

S, R & | Bonanno
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

MEMBER #

471282

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

470796
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

471282
471282
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

471282

471503

21915
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

471282
471503

MEMBER #

F8183
F3563
F11372
F11517
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

F8518
F1977
F11621
TRIES IN



Event:. 73 Appaloosa Mare 4yrs & Over

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Self Obsessed BR61437 Nicole Wilson F9772
2 Shez Classically Cool BT60023 S,R & | Bonanno F11621
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event. 73A Champion & Reserve Appaloosa Filly/Mare

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILl  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
Ch Stillwaters Love N Lies BR62100 Sharon Coldwell F8518
Res Self Obsessed BR61437 Nicole Wilson Fo772

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event. 74 Appaloosa Gelding Under 2 Yrs

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 HR Huntin For The Spot G & P Addamo F9999/F568
2 Riverdowns Awe'll class BR62334 Debera Ebbett F1977
3 JT Back In Black BR62419 Janine Madden F11507
4 Stillwaters Phenomenon GC62517 Pam Phillips
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event: 75 Appaloosa Gelding 2 Yrs & Under 4 yrs

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Lyn-Lins Aces Triumph GC61848 G & F Maynard F11357
2 NM's Skip On Fire GC62071 Jodie Nicholls F10527
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event:. 76 Appaloosa Gelding 4 yrs & Over

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 AR Awesome Drive Dazhara Mears
2 Riverdowns Strut 'N' Style GC61619 Susan Jackson F10542
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN

Event. 76A Champion & Reserve Appaloosa Gelding

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
Ch HR Huntin For The Spot G & P Addamo F9999/F568
Res Riverdowns Awe'll class BR62334 Debera Ebbett F1977

ACTUAL NUMBER OF ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6
Event: 77 Appaloosa Colt under 2 yrs
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #

1 HR Sexy Enough D Livingstone/G F9999/F568



2 GFM Watchatalkinboutace PC62138 G & F Maynard F11357/
3 Stillwaters Not So Subtle PC62269 S,R & I Bonanno
4 Iron Horse Dark Eclipse PC62346 W & L Pierpoint F11516
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN
Event: 78 Appaloosa Colt 2 yrs & Under 4 yrs
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Riverdowns Awe-tomic Dream BR61618 Debera Ebbett F1977
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN
Event: 79A Champion & Reserve Appaloosa Colt/Stallion
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
Ch Riverdowns Awe-tomic Dream BR61618 Debera Ebbett F1977
Res HR Sexy Enough D Livingstone/G F9999/F568
ACTUAL NUMBER OF ENTRIES IN CLASS:
Event: 80 Amateur Appaloosa Filly/Mare
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Stillwaters Love N Lies BR62100 Sharon Coldwell F8518
2 Self Obsessed BR61437 Nicole Wilson F9772
3 Lynlins Oneprettyhotace BR62477 Lyn Skelly F3563
4 Stillwaters Sweet Thing 62418 S, R & | Bonanno F11621
5 Miss Pretentious BR62475 Donna Grech F11372
6 Iron Horse Eyesa Dreamin BR62465 W & L Pierpoint F11517
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN
Event: 81 Amateur Appaloosa Gelding
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 Lyn-Lins Aces Triumph GC61848 G & F Maynard F11357
2 JT Back In Black BR62419 Janine Madden F11507
3 Riverdowns Strut 'N' StyleGC61619 Susan Jackson F10542
4 NM's Skip On Fire PC62071 Jodie Nicholls F10527
5 Stillwaters Phenomenon GC62517 7 Pam Phillips
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN
Event:. 82 Amateur Appaloosa Colt/Stallion
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #
1 GFM Watchatalkinboutace PC62138 G & F Maynard F11357
2 Stillwaters Not So Subtle PC62269 S,R & I Bonanno
3 Iron Horse Dark Eclipse PC62346 W & L Pierpoint F11516
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN TRIES IN
Event: 82A Champion & Reserve Appaloosa Amateur Halter Horse
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME MEMBER #



Ch Stillwaters Love N Lies BR62100
Res Self Obsessed BR61437
ACT

Event: 83 Paint Filly under 2 yrs
PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL  HORSE REGO

1 HMF Ultimately Hot 13501
ACT

Event: 84 Paint Filly 2yrs & under 4 yrs
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO

1 Painted Cowgirl 12051
ACT

Event: 85 Paint Mare 4 yrs & Over
PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL  HORSE REGO
1 Shez Such A Beggar 10006
2 Syerra Laced
ACT
Event: 85A Champion & Reserve Paint Filly/Mare

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

Ch Painted Cowgirl 12051
Res HMF Ultimately Hot 13501
ACT
Event: 86 Paint Gelding under 2 yrs

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 DMB In Print 12204
ACT

Event: 87 Paint Gelding 2yrs & Under 4 yrs
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO
ACT
Event: 88 Paint Gelding 4 yrs & Over
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO
1 HMF Perception 10004
2 DMB First Of All 9817

3 SC Pleasurised 9432
ACT

Sharon Coldwell
Nicole Wilson
UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNFERS NAME

Jeffrey & Lee Ann Hall
UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNERS NAME

Kylie Hardwicke
UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNERS NAME
Karen Mossman

Brett Fisher
UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNERS NAME
Kylie Hardwicke

Jeffrey & Lee Ann Hall
UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNFERS NAME

Rowena Wilcox
UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNERS NAME

UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNERS NAME

J & L Hall

Michelle Summerhill
Naomi Biancon

UAL NUMBER OF EN

F8518
FO772
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

6567
TRIES IN

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

5428

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

6567/6568
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

6706
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

6567/6568

9781
TRIES IN



Event: 88A Champion & Reserve Paint Gelding

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
Ch HMF Perception 10004 J & L Hall
Res DMB First Of All 9817 Michelle Summerhill

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN
Event: 89 Paint Colt under 2yrs
PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 Investigate This 14487
2 Subtle Sensation 14359

A O'Connell/A Woinarski
Trish Cropp
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN
Event: 90 Paint Colt 2yrs & Under 4 yrs
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 Subtle Tribute Monica Moravek

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN
Event:. 91A Champion & Reserve Paint Colt/Stallion
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Ch Investigate This 14487
Res Subtle Sensation

A O'Connell/A Woinarski
Trish Cropp
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

14359

Event: 92 Amateur Paint Filly/Mare

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 HMF Ultimately Hot 13501 Jeffrey & Lee Ann Hall

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: 93 Amateur Paint Gelding
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
1 HMF Perception 10004 J & L Hall
2 DMB First Of All 9817 Michelle Summerhill
3 SC Pleasurised 9432 Naomi Biancon
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN
Event: 94 Amateur Paint Colt/Stallion
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
1 Subtle Sensation 14357 Trish Cropp

2 Subtle Tribute Monica Moravek

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event:. 94A Champion & Reserve Paint Amateur Halter Horse

MEMBER #

6567/6568

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

10225

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

10225

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

6567
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

6567

9781
TRIES IN

TRIES IN



PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Ch HMF Ultimately Hot 13501 Jeffrey & Lee Ann Hall
Res HMF Perception 10004 J & L Hall
DMB First Of All 9817 Michelle Summerhill

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: 95 Paint Bred Filly Under 2 yrs
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN
Event: 96 Paint Bred Filly 2yrs & Under 4 yrs
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

Lauren Elkins
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

1 Ima Awesome Showgal 12877

Event:. 97 Paint Bred Mare 4yrs & Over

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 Shameless Intentions B12015 Katherine Mitchell

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: 97A Champion & Reserve Paint Bred Filly/Mare
PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
Ch Ima Awesome Showgal 12877 Lauren Elkins
Res Shameless Intentions  B12015 Katherine Mitchell
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN
Event: 99 Paint Bred Gelding 2 yrs & Under 4 yrs
PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
1 Inclusive 12637 S & M Eeles
2 EPS Inspirational B11499 V Pettingrove/S Pendlebury
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN
Event: 100 Paint Bred Gelding 4 yrs & Over
PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN
Event: 100A Champion & Reserve Paint Bred Gelding
PLACING HORSES NAME INFUILL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
Ch Inclusive 12637 S & M Eeles
Res EPS Inspirational B11499 V Pettingrove/S Pendlebury

MEMBER #

6567
6567/8

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

9384
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

8892
TRIES IN

MEMBER #
9384

8892
TRIES IN

MEMBER #
5099

9787
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

TRIES IN

5099
9787



ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN
Event: 104 Amateur Paint Bred Filly/Mare
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
Lauren Elkins

Katherine Mitchell
ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

1 Ima Awesome Showgal 12877
2 Shameless Intentions  B12015
Event: 105 Amateur Paint Bred Gelding
PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME

1 Inclusive 12637 S & M Eeles

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event:. 106A Champion & Reserve Paint Bred Amateur Halter Horse

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
Ch Inclusive 12637 S & M Eeles
Res Ima Awesome Showgal 12877 Lauren Elkins

ACT UAL NUMBER OF EN

Event: O $1,000 Yearling Lungeline Futurity

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL HORSE REGO OWNERS NAME
1 HR Huntin For The Spot G & P Addamo
2 RRD Close Range Q75022 B & D Sim
3 Devine Melody A3-634 Carolyn Riley
4 LWH Ace My Champagne  BR6249 7 Jo Fowler
5 Hot Boston Doll Q78218 Janelle Boller
6 Cee Vital Signs Q76633 Steve Leggett
7 SQ Range Rover Q75575 Wakeham Family

8 RD Five Card Charlie 14914
9 Dun Somethin Grand Q77783
ACT
Event: 107 Senior Youth Western Pleasure

PLACING HORSES NAME INFUIL HORSF RFGO

1 RRD Somethin To Shine Q64682

2 Amazen Grace Q72518
3 QXH Invite Picosa Q71864
4 SVQ My Only Asset Q68454
5 Lil Red Rodder Q58449

6 Cee Im A Tiger Lady Q70315
7 Cee A Liberty Bells Q53789

Triandibo Intriplechick Q54460
ACT

Event: 108 Junior Youth Western Pleasure

Real Deal Perf
Brett Fisher
UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNFERS NAME

Lana Kelderman
Robyn Davies
Graham Shearer
Taylah-Jo Watts
Gavin & Lisa Lang
Caitlin Henderson

R & E Hoefchen
Jessica Evans

UAL NUMBER OF EN

TRIES IN

MEMBER #

9384
8892
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

5099
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

5099
9384
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

F9999/F568

470498
F2959
471132
468728
287997
9504
469079
TRIES IN

MEMBER #

464620
460953
474058
459539
467556
469512
469645
472184
TRIES IN



1 Iva Classy Chassy Q78342

2 AR Awesome Drive
3 Hunt Em Down

Event: Youth Leadline

2 Pawsitively Indulgent
3 Hot Roddin Classic
4 OP Smokeys Bandit

12164

PLACING HORSES NAME INFULL  HORSE REGO
Judged by Tim French
1 DNA Perfectly Dreamy

5 RRD Somethin To Shine
6 Winderadeen Somehotlies

ACT

PLACING HORSES NAMFE INFUIL HORSERFGO = OWNFRS NAME

Gavin Rawlings
Dazhara Mears
Cassandra Geshwend
UAL NUMBER OF EN

OWNERS NAME

Renee Scott
Anne Conolan
Deanne Warwick
Leonie Gorski
Lana Kelderman
Kayla Senior

MEMBER #

420787

9784
TRIES IN



Location: SIEC, Horsley Park NSW

Feature Event placings are both judges scores added together
Judges Name: Jason Smith & Dean Bogart

Dean Bogart Placings (A Judge

RIDER/HANDIEFR  RIDER/HANDI ER # BREED

Kyle Mobberley 470955 Quarter 1
Jesse Mathrick 458836 Quarter 2
Taylah-Jo Watts 459539 Quarter 4
Trish Wettenhall 212879 Quarter 5
Natasha Humphries 465667 Paint

Holly Johnson 454991 Quarter 3
Emlyn Broad Quarter 6
CLASS: 10

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDLER # BREED

Helen Lamont 341404 Quarter 1
Lis Christian 466537 Quarter 2
Mark Ferguson 471465 Quarter 3
Susan Jackson Appaloosa 4
CLASS: 5

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDLER # BREED

Liz Christian 466537 Quarter 2
Wendy Jenkins 266206 Quarter 1
Georgina Lewis 460134 Quarter 3
Mark Ferguson 471465 Quarter 5
Liz Christian 466537 Quarter 4
Kerry Blackaller 470419 Quarter 6
CLASS: 14

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDLER # BREED

Jade Geshwend 9785 Paint 1
CLASS: 1

RIDER/HANDIEFR  RIDER/HANDI ER # BREED

Tayla Mathrick Quarter 1
Taylah-Jo Watts 459539 Quarter 2
Jessica Evans 472184 Quarter 3
Lana Kelderman 464620 Quarter 4
Jess Evans Quarter 5
Ruby Lang 469958 Quarter 6



CLASS: 10

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Julie Coen 89731
Leonie Gorski 446478
Fran Christian 349169
Janette Wallace 442450
Sam Skilling 463498
Judith Cotterill 294926
CLASS: 9

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Kellie Parsons 305450
Neville Jones F11688
Neville Jones

Kevin Gorrie 248022
Sam Tilden 469009
Will Hupp 6505
CLASS: 7

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Emma Kurz 9781
Liz Keating 267105
Kate Elliott 460526
Kate Elliott 460526
Elissa Bezic 474808
Amy Woinarski

CLASS: 7

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Holly Johnson 454991
Liz Christian 466537
Trish Wettenhall 212879
Jesse Mathrick 458836
Travis Humphries 293134
Cheryl Gebhart 456360
Courtney Norbury 465007
Mark Ferguson 471465
CLASS: 12

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Appaloosa
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Paint

BRFED

Paint
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Paint

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
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Kristy Mobberley 468718
Holly Marshall 443797
Trish Wettenhall 212879
Mark Ferguson 471465
Jesse Mathrick 458836
Michele Crawford 470639
Natasha Humphries 9107
CLASS: 10

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Liz Newnham 470386
Berneice Edwards 421040
Victoria Rath 465589
Naomi Biancon

Robyn Milne 373316
Renee Scott F11233
Glen Stibbard 275843
Susan Jackson F10542
Sapphire Shearer 472946
CLASS: 14

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Gary Bolan 465374
Natasha Humphries 465667
Travis Humphries 293134
Rebecca Fatchen 384892
Kelby Hutchinson 455376
Georgina Lewis 460134
Holly Marshall 443797
CLASS: 13

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Paula Balgera 420026
Erin Neylon 461165
Yasmin Lee Steere 358730
Donna Grech F11372

Gill Tangey 470530
Megan Richards 149915
Renee Scott F11233
Cathie Guthrie 470177
CLASS: 16

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Liz Newnham 470386

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Solid Paint

BREED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Paint
Quarter
Appaloosa
Quarter
Appaloo
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BREED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Appaloosa
Quarter
Quarter
Appaloosa
Quarter

BREED

Quarter
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Wayne Tangey

Julie Coen 89731
Linda Gillroy 470460
Graham Crawford 468727
Kerrie Martin 470145
Fran Christian 349169
Leonie Gorski 446478
CLASS: 11

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Kayla Senior 462318
Rebecca Rawlings 453449
Gary Bolan 465374
Brooke Chapman 434658
Georgina Lewis 460134
Rebecca Fatchen 384892
Naomi Biancon

Wendy Jenkins 266206
CLASS: 16

CLASS: 1

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Ruby Lang 469958
Tenielle O'Brien

Emlyn Broad

Lana Kelderman 464620
Tayla Mathrick

Jessica Evans 472184
Taylah-Jo Watts 459539
CLASS: 10

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Brooke Chapman 434658
Liz Christian 466537
Georgina Lewis 460134
Georgie Firth 7718

Naomi Biancon

Craig Rath 465590
Helen Lamont 341404
Kayla Senior 462318

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Paint

Quarter

BREED

Quarter
Paint

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Paint

Paint

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
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CLASS: 15

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Fran Christian 349169
Judith Cotterill 294926
Robyn Milne 373316
Trish Shugg 470383

Julie Coen 89731
Sam Skilling 463498
Kerrie Martin 470145
Leonie Gorski 446478
Joseph Wallace 468655
CLASS: 10

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDLER #
Courtney Norbury 465007
Liz Christian 466537

Trish Wettenhall 212879
CLASS: 3

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Jessica Evans 472184
CLASS: 1

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #
Liz Christian 466537

Leonie Gorski 446478
CLASS: 2

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Kate Elliott 460526
CLASS: 1

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Lana Kelderman 464620
CLASS: 1

BREED
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

Quarter
Quarter

BREED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter

BREED

Quarter
Quarter

BREED

Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
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RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Leonie Gorski 446478
CLASS: 1

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Kristy Mobberley 468718
Holly Johnson 454991
Kane Skopp 467399
Natasha Humphries 465667
Paula Balgera 420026
Travis Humphries 293134
Ken Davison 314245
Kelby Hutchinson 455376

Doug Hill 470551
Kelby Hutchinson
CLASS: 16

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Liz Newnham 470386
Wayne Tangey

Graham Crawford 468727
Michele Crawford 470639
Robyn Milne 373316
Linda Gillroy 470460
CLASS: 6

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Kane Skopp 9444
Natasha Humphries 9107
Holly Johnson 454991
Kelby Hutchinson

Holly Johnson 454991
Kristy Mobberley 468718
Yasmin Lee Steere 358730
Carolyn Johnson 215021
Tracy Van Leeuwen 471974
Yasmin Lee Steere 358730
CLASS: 21

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Natasha Humphries 465667
Holly Johnson 454991

BREED

Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Paint

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Solid Paint
Solid Paint
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter



Mark Shaffer

Kelby Hutchinson 455376
Gary Bolan 465374
Holly Marshall 443797
Georgina Lewis 460134
Travis Humphries 293134
Courtney Norbury 465007
Rebecca Fatchen 384892
CLASS: 15

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Paula Balgera 420026
Rebecca Rawlings 453449
Kayla Senior 462318
Tracy Van Leeuwen 471974
Gill Tangey 470530
Rebecca Fatchen 384892
Brooke Chapman

Erin Neylon 461165
Yasmin Lee Steere 358730
Gary Bolan 465374
CLASS: 21

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Brianna Gibson
Tenielle O'Brien
Lana Kelderman 469958

Emlyn Broad
Abbey-Jane Rawlings 471614
Ruby Lang 469958

Jesse Mathrick 458836
Taylah-Jo Watts 459539
CLASS: 8

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Holly Johnson 454991
Kristy Mobberley 468718

Mark Schaffer
Travis Humphries 293134
Pam Neal 468719

Natasha Humphries 465667
Kane Skopp 467399

Amy Woinarski
Carolyn Johnson 215021
Emma Kurz 9781

CLASS: 20

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Paint

Quarter
Paint



RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Holly Marshall 443797
Mark Schaeffer

Yasmin Lee Steere 358730
Claire Harris 6304

Emma Kurz

Anji Chapman 430851
Danielle Franchina
Courtney Norbury 465007

Ruby Lang
Lana Kelderman
CLASS: 16

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Kayla Senior 462318
Allison Caccaviello 464109
Rebecca Rawlings 453449
Cassandra Huyshe 304395
Mariella Winisdoerffer

Tracy Van Leeuwen 471974
Megan Richards

Alison Dimery 467246
Wendy Jenkins 266206
Cathie Guthrie 470177
CLASS: 21

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Pauline Stuart-Fox 191825
Allan Briskey 468725
Kelby Hutchinson 455376
Yasmin Lee Steere 358736
Kate Elliott 460526
Rene Hoefchen 372037
Gene Redwood 446387
Pam Neal 468719
CLASS: 10

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Holly Johnson 454991
Kristy Mobberley 468718
Kane Skopp 467399
Kyle Mobberley 470955

BRFED

Quarter
Paint

Quarter
Paint

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BREED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
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Ken Davison 314245
Trish Wettenhall 212879
Ross Gould 251306
CLASS: 7

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Rene Hoefchen 372037
Kate Elliott 460526
Yasmin Lee Steere 358736
Emma Kurz 9781

Glen Stibbard 275843
Mick Seccull 5141
Darcy Porter

CLASS: 7

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Kane Skopp 9444

Gill Tangey 470530
Kelby Hutchinson 455376
Jesse Mathrick 458836
Tim French 462546
Holly Johnson 454991
Allan Briskey 468725
Rodney Conolan 176819
CLASS: 10

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Samantha Daley 470505
Georgia Leva 474371
Samantha Yarrington 465581
Sapphire Shearer 472946
Ashley Giampaoli 459244
Anthea Arnol 465103
Naomi Biancon

Lauren Louw 466172
Glen Stibbard

CLASS: 14

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Holly Johnson 454991
Natasha Humphries 465667
Diane Briskey 471378
David Pearce

Kylie Copeman

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BREED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Paint

Quarter
Paint

Quarter

BRFED

Solid Paint
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Paint

Quarter
Paint

BREED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
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Samantha Daley 470505

Emma Kurz 9781
Pam Neal 468719
Gene Redwood 446387
Doug Hill 470551
CLASS: 13

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Jade Geshwend 9785
Brooke Byers

Dazhara Mears

CLASS: 3

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Holly Johnson 454991
Natasha Humphries 465667
Ross Gould 251306
Kristy Mobberley 468718
Holly Marshall 443797
Samantha Yarrington 465581
Samantha Daley 470505
Amy Woinarski 10225
Holly Johnson 454991
Glen Stibbard

CLASS: 10

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Brianna Gibson

Rachel Carr

Ruby Lang 469958
Taylah-Jo Watts 459539
Caitlin Henderson 469512
Jessica Evans 472184
Sapphire Shearer 472946
Tayla Mathrick 462923

Emlyn Broad
Lana Kelderman 464620
CLASS: 12

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Ross Gould 251306
Natasha Humphries 465667
Holly Johnson 454991
Holly Marshall 443797

Quarter
Paint

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BREED

Paint
Quarter
Appaloosa

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Paint

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Paint

Quarter
Paint

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Paint

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
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Samantha Yarrington 465581
Ken Davison 314245
Kristy Mobberley 468718
Amy Woinarski 10225
Glen Stibbard

Jesse Mathrick 458830
CLASS: 10

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Brianna Gibson

Tenielle O'Brien

Emplyn Broad

Lana Kelderman

Taylah-Jo Watts 459539
Caitlin Henderson 469512
Ruby Lang 469958
Tayla Mathrick 462923
Sapphire Shearer 472946
CLASS: 9

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Kristy Mobberley 468718
Trish Wettenhall 212879
Samantha Daley 470505
Travis Humphries 293134
Naomi Biancon

Courtney Norbury 465007
Kylie Copeman 459834
CLASS: 11

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Brooke Chapman 465845
Samantha Yarrington 465581
Erin Neylon 461165
Megan Richards

Kayla Senior 462318
Andrea Trebbin 374645
Alison Dimery 467246
Ashleigh Maxwell 427262
Anthea Arnol 465103
Madeleine Kay

CLASS: 11

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Paint
Paint
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BREED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Paint

Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
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Natasha Humphries 465667
Paula Balgera 420026
Pam Neal 468719
Samantha Daley 470505
Kylie Copeman 9897
Kate Elliott 460526
Elissa Bezic 474808
Doug Hill 470551
CLASS: 11

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Georgi Bartolo 8143
Samantha Yarrington 465581
Erin Neylon 461165
Naomi Biancon

Anthea Arnol 465103
Georgie Firth 7718
Alison Dimery 467246
Andrea Trebbin 374645
Georgia Leva 474371
CLASS: 11

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Brooke Chapman 465845
Ashleigh Maxwell 427262
Kayla Senior 462318
Georgi Bartolo 8143

Naomi Biancon

Alison Dimery 467246
Andrea Trebbin 374645
Georgie Firth 7718
CLASS: 12

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Holly Marshall 443797
Amy Woinarski 10225
Rachel Carr

Jesse Mathrick 458836
Lauren Louw 466172
CLASS: 5

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Lynne Van Dyk 315037
Trish Shugg 470383

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Paint

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Paint
Quarter
Quarter
Paint
Quarter
Paint
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BREED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Paint
Paint
Quarter
Quarter
Paint

BREED

Quarter
Paint

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
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Fran Christian 349169
Pam Neal 468719
Leonie Gorski 446478
CLASS: 5

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Holly Johnson 454991
Samantha Yarrington 465581
Trish Wettenhall 212879
Glen Stibbard

Ken Davison 314245
Trish Wettenhall 212879
CLASS: 7

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Samantha Yarrington 465581
Helen Lamont 341404
Lis Christian 466537
CLASS: 3

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Glen Stibbard

Samantha Daley 470505
Amy Woinarski 10225
Lindsay Davison 9897
Naomi Biancon

Lauren Louw 466172
CLASS: 6

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Caitlin Henderson 469512
Lana Kelderman 464620

Emlyn Broad
Taylah-Jo Watts 459539
Ruby Lang 469958

Maddison Lane 472594
Jessica Evans 472184
CLASS: 7

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Liz Christian 466537

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BREED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Paint

Quarter
Quarter

BREED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Paint
Quarter
Paint
Paint
Paint
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BREED

Quarter

w O WwWhrOIN PR =
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Emmi Hoefchen 457822
Naomi Biancon

Georgie Firth 7718

Brooke Chapman 465845
Georgi Bartolo 8143
Madeleine Kay 445157
CLASS: 7

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Dazhara Mears

Bessie Dimery 467473
Jade Geshwend 9785
CLASS: 3

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Robyn Milne 373316
Lynne Van Dyk 315037
Trish Shugg 470383
Fran Christian 349169
Leonie Gorski 446478
CLASS: 5

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Kylie Hardwicke 403410
Samantha Daley 470505
Ashley Giampaoli 459244
Adam Oconnell 471400
Jeffrey Hall 6568
Glenys Ham 446709
Adam O'Connell 471400
Terese Searle F3594

Doug Hill 470551
Debera Ebbett F1977
CLASS: 11

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Craig Rath 465590
Lis Christian 466537
Susan Jackson F10542
Brooke Chapman 434658
Anne Conolan 470819
Georgina Lewis 460134
Kayla Senior 462318
Michelle Southgate 453150

Quarter
Paint
Paint
Quarter
Paint
Quarter

BRFED

Appaloosa
Quarter
Paint

BREED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Paint
Quarter
Quarter
Appaloosa
Quarter
Appaloosa

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Appaloosa
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
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CLASS: 16

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Lana Kelderman 464620
Ruby Lang 469958
Jessica Evans 472184
Maddison Lane

Caitlin Henderson 469512
Sapphire Shearer 472946
Emlyn Broad

Taylah-Jo Watts 459539
CLASS: 9

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Joseph Wallace 468655
Karen Rath 465588
Trish Shugg 470383
Janette Wallace 442450
Daryl Goring 474783
Leonie Gorski 446478
Lee Ann Hall 6567
Fran Christian 349169
CLASS: 11

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Kirby Conolan

Amber Flanagan

Jade Geshwend 9785
Dazhara Mears

Imogen-Rose Bonanno J11623

Eathan Mitchell 8901
CLASS: 6

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Terese Searle 468723
Adam O'Connell 10225
Allan Briskey 468725
Reece Burchell

Paige Addamo F568
Donna Grech F11372
Doug Hill 470551
Lyn Skelly F3563
Bev Champman

Shonnay Smith 21915

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Paint

Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Paint
Quarter
Appaloosa
Solid Paint

BRFED

Quarter
Paint
Quarter
Quarter
Appaloosa
Appaloosa
Quarter
Appaloosa
Paint
Quarter
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CLASS: 10

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Kylie Hardwicke

Kylie Hardwicke 403410
Doug Hill 470551
Adam O'Connell 471400
Terese Searle F3594
Samantha Daley 470505
Bronwen Lewis 471479
Kevin Gorrie 248022
Debera Ebbett F1977
Doug Hill 470551
CLASS: 13

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Kylie Hardwicke 403410
Melinda Roffey 459236
Natasha Smetheram 471282
Nicole Wilson F9772

Kerrie Sampson 472396
Norm Wakeham 287997
Karen Daley

Bronwen Lewis 471479
Sarah Pendlebury 9787
Monica Moravek 471503
CLASS: 12

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Deb Lewis
CLASS: 1

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Samantha Daley 470505
Glenys Ham 446709
Tim French 462546
Ashley Giampaoli 459244
Adam O'Connell 471400
Doug Hill 470551
Sam Tilden 469009
CLASS: 7

BRFED

Paint

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Appaloo
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Appaloo
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Appaloosa
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Solid P
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter

BREED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

NP, OWONPE



RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Kerrie Sampson 472396
Bronwen Lewis 471479
Lesley Stewart 281064
Pam Neal 468719

Samantha Cameron 474674
Trish Wettenhall

CLASS: 6

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Kylie Hardwicke 403410

Caitlin Henderson 469512
Debbie Cameron 457477
CLASS: 3

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Doug Hill 470551
Kevin Gorrie 248022
Trish Wettenhall 212879
CLASS: 3

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Samantha Daley 470505
Kylie Hardwicke 403410
Doug Hill 470551

9

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Kylie Hardwicke 403410
Kerrie Sampson 472396
Bronwen Lewis 471479
Norm Wakeham 287997
Vicki Grylls 364365
Debbie Cameron 456103
Samantha Cameron 474674
CLASS: 7

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Melinda Roffey =~ 459236
Karen Pemberton 472655

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BREED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BREED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter

Ch

Res
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CLASS: 2

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Kylie Hardwicke 403410
Melinda Roffey 459236
1

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Allan Briskey 468725
Norm Wakeham 287997
Shonnay Smith 21915
CLASS: 3

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Thereisa Witheridge 457413
Norm Wakeham 287997
Desarae Sim

CLASS: 3

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Terese Searle 468723
Kimberley Lyons 472976
Kate Elliott 460526
CLASS: 3

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Rebecca Kunze 458462
CLASS: 1

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Samantha Daley 470505
Michelle Summerhill 219164
Scott Meyers 391920
Anita Vickers 469064
CLASS: 4

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter

BREED
Quarter

Quarter
Quarter

BREED
Quarter

Quarter
Quarter

BREED
Quarter

Quarter
Quarter

BREED

Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

Res
Ch
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N

N
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RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Terese Searle 468723
Samantha Daley 470505

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Gina Parry 468105
Thereisa Witheridge 457413
Norm Wakeham 287997
Desarae Sim

CLASS: 4

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Michelle Summerhill 219164
Anita Vickers 469064
CLASS: 2

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Michelle Summerhill 219164
Gina Parry 468105
Thereisa Witheridge 457413
CLASS: 4

CLASS: 0

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Adam OConnell 471400
Kevin Gorrie 248022
CLASS: 2

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Doug Hill 470551
Shonnay Smith 21915
CLASS: 2

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter

BREED
Quarter
Quarter

Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter

BREED
Quarter

Quarter
Quarter

BREED

Quarter
Quarter

BREED

Quarter
Quarter

Ch
Res

Res
Ch

A WEDN
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RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Adam O'Connell 471400
Trish Wettenhall
CLASS: 2

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Doug Hill 470551
CLASS: 1

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Adam O'Connell 471400
Adam OConnell 471400
CLASS: 7

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Natasha Smetheram 471282
Monica Moravek 471503
Shonnay Smith 21915
CLASS: 3

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Natasha Smetheram 471282
Monica Moravek 471503

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Terese Searle F3594
Lyn Skelly F3563
Donna Grech F11372
Linda Pierpoint F11517
CLASS: 4

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Sharon Coldwell F8518
Debera Ebbett F1977
Skye Bonanno F11621
CLASS: 3

BREED

Quarter
Quarter

BREED

Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

BREED

Quarter
Quarter

BRFED

Appaloosa
Appaloosa
Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BRFED

Appaloosa
Appaloosa
Appaloosa

Ch
Res

Ch
Res

N

AP DNW

N



RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #
Terese Searle F3594

Imogen-Rose Bonanno J11623
CLASS: 2

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #
Sharon Coldwell F8518

Terese Searle F3594
CLASS: 6

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #
Paige Addamo F568
Debera Ebbett F1977
Janine Madden F11507

Pam Phillips
CLASS: 4

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDLER #
Glenn Maynard F11357

Jodie Nicholls F10527
CLASS: 2

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #
Dazhara Mears

Susan Jackson F10542
CLASS: 2

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Paige Addamo F568
Debera Ebbett F1977

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Paige Addamo F568

BREED

Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BREED

Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BREED
Appaloosa
Appaloosa

Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BREED

Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BREED

Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BREED

Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BREED

Appaloosa

1
2
Ch
Res
1
2
3
4
1
2
2
1
Ch
Res
1



F1 Glenn Maynard F11357
Michelle Garratt

Bill Pierpoint 11516

CLASS: 4

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Debera Ebbett F1977
CLASS: 1

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Debera Ebbett F1977
Paige Addamo F568
3

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Sharon Coldwell F8518
Nicole Wilson Fo772
Lyn Skelly F3563
Skye Bonanno F11621
Donna Grech F11372
Linda Pierpoint  F11517
CLASS: 6

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Fiona Maynard F11425
Janine Madden F11507
Susan Jackson F10542
Jodie Nicholls F10527
Pam Phillips

CLASS: 5

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Glenn Maynard F11357
Skye Bonanno

Bill Pierpoint  F11516/F3502
CLASS: 3

Appaloosa
Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BREED

Appaloosa

BRFED

Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BRFED

Appaloosa
Appaloosa
Appaloosa
Appaloosa
Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BRFED

Appaloosa
Appaloosa
Appaloosa
Appaloosa
Appaloosa

BREED

Appaloosa
Appaloosa
Appaloosa

Ch
Res

N
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Sharon Coldwell F8518
Terese Searle F3594
CLASS: 3

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Jeffrey Hall 6568
CLASS: 1

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Kylie Hardwicke
CLASS: 1

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDLER #
Karen Mossman 5428

Kevin Gorrie
CLASS: 2

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDLER #
Kylie Hardwicke

68 Jeffrey Hall 6568
CLASS: 3

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Rowena Wilcox 6706
CLASS: 1

CLASS: 0

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Jeff Hall 6568
Michelle Summerhill
Naomi Biancon 9781
CLASS: 3

Appaloosa
Appaloosa

Paint

Paint

Paint
Paint

Paint
Paint

Paint

Paint

Paint
Paint

Ch
Res

Ch
Res

N



RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Jeff Hall 6568
Michelle Summerhill
CLASS: 2

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDLER #
Adam O'Connell 10225

Bev Champman
CLASS: 2

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Doug Hill
CLASS: 1

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Adam O'Connell 10225
Bev Champman
CLASS: 2

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Lee Ann Hall 6567
CLASS: 1

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Lee Ann Hall 6567
Michelle Summerhill
Naomi Biancon 9781
CLASS: 3

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Trish Cropp
Monica Moravek
CLASS: 2

Paint
Paint

Paint
Paint

Paint

Paint
Paint

Paint

Paint
Paint
Paint

Paint
Paint

Ch
Res

Ch
Res
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N =



RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #
Lee Ann Hall 6567
Lee Ann Hall 6567

Michelle Summerhill
CLASS: 3

CLASS: 0

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Lauren Elkins 9384
CLASS: 1

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Katherine Mitchell 8892
CLASS: 1

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDLER #
Lauren Elkins 9384

Katherine Mitchell 8892
CLASS: 2

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDLER #
Scott Eeles 5099

Sarah Pendlebury 9787
CLASS: 2

CLASS: 0

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Scott Eeles 5099
Sarah Pendlebury 9787

Paint
Paint
Paint

BRFED

Solid Paint

BREED

Solid Paint

BRFED

Solid Paint
Solid Paint

BRFED

Solid Paint
Solid Paint

BRFED

Solid Paint
Solid Paint

Ch
Res

Ch
Res

Ch
Res



CLASS: 1

RIDER/HANDILER  RIDER/HANDLER #
Lauren Elkins 9384

Katherine Mitchell 8892
CLASS: 2

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Scott Eeles 5099
CLASS: 1

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #
Scott Eeles 5099

Lauren Elkins 9384
CLASS: 2

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Paige Addamo F568

Desarae Sim

Russell Riley

Neville Jones F11688

Sam Tilden 469009
Steve Leggett 468728
Norm Wakeham 287997
Will Hupp 6505

Kevin Gorrie 248022
CLASS: 9

RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Sophie Landwehrmann
Lana Kelderman 464620
Tayla Mathrick 462923
Taylah-Jo Watts 459539
Ruby Lang 469958
Caitlin Henderson 469512
Shinai Anderson
Jessica Evans
CLASS: 10

472184

BRFED

Solid Paint
Solid Paint

BRFED

Solid Paint

BREED

Solid Paint
Solid Paint

BREED

Appaloosa
Quarter Horse

Appaloosa
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Paint

Quarter Horse

BRFED

Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter

Ch
Res

=

[
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RIDER/HANDIFR ~ RIDER/HANDI ER #

Abbey-Jane Rawlings 471614
Dazhara Mears

Jade Geshwend 9785
CLASS: 3

RIDER/HANDIER  RIDER/HANDI ER #

Brooke Scott
Kirby Conolan
Karlia Warwick
Kloe Soper

Tomi Rose Elliott
Chace Harvey

BRFED

Quarter Horse
Appaloosa
Paint

BREED

Appaloosa
Quarter
Appaloosa
Quarter
Quarter
Quarter

N






